Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

DA - Business
Accounting

Total Wages

$157,462

$156,960

$136,579

$122,628

$95,423

$56,176

$47,591

$43,912

$39,558

$38,932

$38,013

$36,286

$33,201

$29,084

$12,860

$292

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,745

$46,703

$29,431

$35,847

$36,216

$9,819

$6,820

$0

$5,822

$9,956

$17,679

$0

$0

$5,657

$1,899

$0



