Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$157,462	\$32,745
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$156,960	\$46,703
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$136,579	\$29,431
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$122,628	\$35,847
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$95,423	\$36,216
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$56,176	\$9,819
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$47,591	\$6,820
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$43,912	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$39,558	\$5,822
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$38,932	\$9,956
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$38,013	\$17,679
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$36,286	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$33,201	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$29,084	\$5,657
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$12,860	\$1,899
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Business Accounting	\$292	\$0